304

CICERO - BERWYN - RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD & LA GRANGE

BROOKFIELD Z00

Effective 8-16-77

WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANTY

259 LAKE STREET - OAKPARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

@ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

' = IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
wREGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES
CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO. 304 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
La Maple Brook Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm Cerm. Brook Maple Lo
Grange Wash Zoo Hrlm Ridge Kent Kent Ridge Hrlm Zoo Wash Grange
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
............................ 6:40 6:50 6:50 7:03 7:08 ....... 7:18 7:25
............................ 7:40 7:50 7:50 8:03 8:08° woo: 8:18 8:25
7:25 72320 i 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:50 9:03 9:085 o 9:18 9:25
8:25 8:32 . 8:45 8:50 9:03 9:40 9:53 9:58 10:06 10:08 10:15
9:25 9:32 9:35 9:45 9:50 ) 10:03 10:10 10:23 10:28 10:36 10:38 10:45
............................ 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:53 10:58 11:06 11:08 11:15
10:25 10:32 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:03 112100 O 11230 = 11:28 11:36 11:38 _11:45
10:55 11:02 11:05 11:15 11:20 11:33 11:40. F1:53: - ‘11:58 12:06 12:08  12:15
11:25. . 11:32 11:35 11:45 11:50 12:03 PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:10..12:23 . 12:28 12:36 12:38 12:45
11:56 12:02 12:05 12:15 12:20. 12:33 12:40 12:53 12:58 1:06 1:08 1:15
12:25  12:32 12:35: =12:45 12:50 1:03 1:10 1:23 1:28 1:36 1:38 1:45
12:55 1:02 1:05 1:15 1:20 1:33 1:40 1:53 1:58 2:06 2:08 2:15
1:2:5 1:32 1:35 1:45 1:50 2:03 2:10 2:23 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:45
1:55 2:02 2:05 2:15 2:20 2:33 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:06 3:08 3:15
2:25 2:32 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:23 3:28 3:36 3:38 3:45
2:55 3:02 3:05 3:15 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:53 3:58 4:06 4:08 4:15
3:25 3:32 3:35 3:45 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:38 4:45
3:55 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:53 4:58 5:06 5:08 5:15
4:25 4:32 4:35 4:45 4:50 5:03 5:10 5:23 5:28 5:36 5:38 5:45
4:55 5:02 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:33 5:40 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:08 6:15
5:25 5:32 5:35 5:45 5:50 6:03 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:06 7:08 7:14
5:55 6:02 6:05 6:15 6:20 6:33
6:25 6:32 6:45 6:50 7:03
7:15 20N 7:31 7:36
ADULTFS EARES iv:v:n: rmasses 50¢
STUDENT'S FAREWITH PASS . ... 40¢
CHILDREN’'S FARE (Under 12)..... 25¢
ROUTE NO. 304 — SUNDAY SCHEDULE
WEST BOUND EAST BOUND
Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk Maple La La Maple Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk
Kent Ridge O.P. Hrim Zoo Wash Grange | Grange Wash Zoo Hrim  O.P. Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
10:00 10:12 10:15 10:18 10:28 10:32 10:38 10:43 10:49 10:52 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:21
11:00 1112 A5 11318 11:28 11:32 11:38 11:43 11:49 11:52 12:02 12:06 12:08 12:21
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:00 1212 . 12:15 12:18 . 12:28 12:32 12:38 12:43 12:49 12:52 1:02 1:06 1:08 1:21
2:00 2:12 2:45 2:18 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:49 2:52 3.02 3:06 3:08 3:21
3:00 3512 3515 3:18 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:49 3:52 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:21
4:00 4:12 4:15 4:18 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:49 4:52 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:21
5:00 5:12 5115 5:18 5:28 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:49 5:52 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:21
6:00 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:49 6:52 7:02 7:06 7:08, = 50

LOST & FOUND
PHONE: 383-3073 from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE



ROUTE NO. 304 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Cerm Cerm Cerm. Park Brook Maple Lo Lo Maple Brook Park Cerm. Cerm. Cerm.
Kent Ridge Hrim Place Zoo Wash Grange Gronge Wash Zoo Ploce Hrlm Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
....... 5:02 SHOT — oamee Wewieivs 5317 5:23 5:23 5:29  dsieees 5:38 5:45 5:50 6:03
....... 5:24 SDIT s e 539 5:45 5:45 5:51 6:05 6:10 6:23
....... 5:39 HeddEE e 5:54 6:00 6:00 6:06° ol e 6:20 6:25 6:38
....... 5:54 559 0 v .- 6:09 6:15 6:15 5:24 6:35 6:40 6:53
....... 6:09 R e 6:24 6:30 || 6:30 6:36 ooriet © neness 6:50 6:55 7:08
6:11 6:24 6:29 6:350  Looeeen 6:40 6:45 | 6:45 6:51  wiiciee secseen 7:05 7:10 7:23
....... 6:39 044 e 6:54 7:00 || 7:00 Qe e 7:20 71:25 7:38
6:30 6:43 648 % s s 7:02 7:08 7:15 120 wivnae «eaneees 7:35 7:40 7:53
6:45 6:58 703 e 7l 7 7:23 7:30 30 7:50 7:55 8:08
7:00 7:12 T8 hneee . eanies 7:32 7:38 7:45 25— 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:23
7:15 7:27. 733 lanae G 7:47 7:53 8:00 B:06 tiivmie i 8:20 8:25 8:38
7:30 7:42 248 e enenis 8:02 8:08 8:15 e e 8:35 8:40 8:53
7:45 757 8:03 8:08 ....... 8:17 8:23 8:30 8:36F = e 8:43 8:50 8:55 9:08
8:00 8:12 B8 nveme e 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:510 s v 9:05 9:10 9:23
8:30 8:42 8:48 o e 9:02 9:08 9:1:5 9:2) — e e 9:35 9:40 9:53
9:00 9:12 9:18 ....... 9:28 9:32 9:38 | 9:45 G S e e hies 10:05 10:10 10:23
9:30 9:42 17§ - I — 9:58  10:02 10:08 | 10:15 10:21 }-0 D5 s 10:35 10:40 10:53
10:00 10:12 10:18 ... 10:28 10:32 10:38 || 10:45 10:51 10:55 ....... 11:05 11:10 11:23
10:30 10:42 10:48 ....... 10:58 11:02 11:08 || 11:15 11:21 182251~ oo 11:35 11:40 11:53
11:00 11:12  11:18 ....... 11:28 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:51 11:55 ....... 12:05 12:10 12:23
11:30  11:42 11:48 ....... 11:58 12:02 12:08 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:15 12:21 12:25° avvies 12:35 .« 12:40 12:53
12:000 12:12  12:18 i 12:28 12:32  12:38 12:45 « 12:51  12:55. .ceeess 1:05 1:1.0 1:23
12:30 12:42 12:48 ....... 12:58 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:21 1225 == 1:35 1:40 1:53
1:00 1:12 18 eeens 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:45 1:5] 1355  .oesees 2:05 2:10 2:23
1:30 1:42 148" " 1:58 2:02 2:08 ' 2:15 2:21 2:255 s 2:35 2:40 2:53
2:00 2:12 218 e 2:28 2:32 2:38 | 2:45 2:51 2:55 eeves 3:05 3:11 3:23
2:30 2:42 2:48 il s 2:58 3:02 3:08 | 3:20 3:26 330" iveuis 3:40 3:46 3:58
2:50 3:02 3:08 o 3:18 3:22 3:28 | 3:40 3:46 3:50 =S ies 4:00 4:06 4:18
3:10 3:22 3:28 & ceens 3:38 3:42 3:48 | 4:00 4:06 4:10° i 4:20 4:26 4:38
3:35 3:47 3:53 eeiens 4:03 4:07 4:13 | 4:20 4:26 4:30 e 4:40 4:46 4:58
3:45 3:57 4:03 0., 4:13 4:17 4:23 4:40 4:46 4:50 .o 5:00 5:06 5:18
4:05 4:17 4:23 oo 4:33 4:37 4:43 1 5:00 5:06 5:10 ....... 5:20 5:26 5:38
4:25 4:37 4:43  .onins 4:53 4.:57 5:03 | 5:08 5:14 518 -oiveee 5:28 5:34 i
4:35 4:47 4953 " ooeies 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:14 5:20 ST oo 5:34 5: 39 i
4:38 4:50 ] R e 5:20 5:26 530 =rrees 5:40 5:46 5:58
4:40 4.52 4:58 ... 5:08 5:12 5:18 5:40 5:46 5:50 ......o 6:00 6:05 6:20
5:00 5:12 5:18 avves 5:28 5:32 5:38 6:00 6:06 6:10= <oc.oee 6:20 6:26 6:38
5:20 5:32 5:38 ..cveee 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:20 6:26 6:30==100cees 6:39 6:45 6:57
5:40 5:52 5:58  ....... 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:40 6:460 oo seeesss 6:56 7:01 7:12
6:00 6:12 618 i 6:28 6:32 6:38 7:15 7N e R e 7:31 7:36  eeeen
6:40 6:52 658 7:08 7:14 8:15 8:21  aisees  neeeens 8:35 e
.............. 7253 Gieaees wesmens 8:04 8:10 9:15 9 e e o 9:35 Liiivee ewemeiie
.............. 8:50  iirr veen.. 9:04 0 9:10 10:10 10:16 ... ... 10:30 10:35 ...
.............. 9-50 10:04 10:10 11:45 11:51
11:10  11:22  11:27 (Harlem - 16th - Ridge - Lake)
e e B e e B oy e e e o 11:37  11:43

*To Route #7 Leaving Harlem and Cermak North at 5:12

VISIT BROOKFIELD ZOO - OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
CERMAK ROUTE NO. 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD.

DIRECT BUS TO Z0O.

BUS CARD ADVERTISING

FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE

383-3073

LOST &

FOUND

PHONE
383-3073

FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY

ATHLETIC EVENTS...PICNICS...

1) Signal approaching bus to stop.
2) Have correct fare ready. CHURCHES...SCHOOLS...INDUSTRIAL GROUPS
3) Be seoted as soon as possible.
4) Relox ond enjoy the ride. FOR CHARTER INFORMATION TELEPHONE
5) When leaving, never cross the street without
looking both woys. 383-3073.
ROUTE NO. 304 B
5 et
Cermak-Washington of Cucers :
Cicere — Berwyn — Riverside = e : A e
Brookfield and La Grange i ¢ Bestelermiaas
T ¢ a1
sse0eTH W T00 = z o~ Aestin Bivg

Bretwe <

Q9

Bermye
Srosten

Chicage Ave
Barlem

0ot Pact Rigg
Ogdes Ao
-idgeised

)
:
T Cormar- Washeey
)



	Pace304_1977-08-16(1).pdf
	Pace304_1977-08-16(2).pdf
	Pace304_1977-08-16(3).pdf

